

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17887/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 01/07/2008 in WP No.10969/2007  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ULTRA ENTERTAINMENT SOLUTIONS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report )

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 30/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList the matter for final disposal on  
a non-miscellaneous day in October, 2012, i.e., on October  
10, 2012.(Rajesh Dham)  
Court Master(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master